Date

03-09
03-22
03-23
05-10
05-11
06-07
06-14
06-15
07-12
07-13
08-02
08-03
08-09
08-10
09-13
09-14
10-04
10-05
10-25
10-26

Times
7am/10am
Spm/6pm
1pm/2pm
Spm/6pm
1pm/2pm
Spm/6pm
Spm/6pm
9am/11lam
Spm/6pm
3pm/6pm
Spm/6pm
3pm/6pm
Spm/6pm
4pm/7pm
Spm/6pm
3pm/6pm
Spm/6pm
3pm/6pm
Spm/6pm
3pm/6pm

Description

Texas Thaw

Test and Tune
Bracket

Test and Tune
Bracket

Test and Tune
Test and Tune
Bracket and Index
Test and Tune

Bee Godwin Memorial TDRA and Bracket
Test and Tune
Bracket and Index
Test and Tune
After the Blast
Test and Tune
Bracket and Index
Test and Tune
TDRA and Bracket
Test and Tune
Bracket and Index

Sanctioning Body Class

TexasThaw TNMP

WRP
IHRA
WRP
IHRA
WRP
WRP
IHRA
WRP
TDRA
WRP
IHRA
WRP
WRP
WRP
IHRA
WRP
TDRA
WRP
IHRA

WRP

WRP

WRP

TNMP

WRP

WRP

TNMP

WRP

ABC
OPEN
SP PR
OPEN
SP PR
OPEN
OPEN
SP PR
OPEN
SP PR
OPEN
SP PR
OPEN
ST BT
OPEN
SP PR
OPEN
SP PR
OPEN
SP PR

D E TNMP NSS NMC

SM

SM JR

SM JR

SM JR NE3 NE2 OL46 TNMP

SM JR S2W1 S2W2

TS S2W1 S2W2 TGl TG2

SM JR S2W1 S2W2

SM JR NE3 NE2 OL46 TNMP

SM JR ST BT TS S2W1 S2W2 TGl TG2

Prep
Prep
Prep
Prep
Prep
Prep
Prep
Prep
Prep
Prep
Prep
Prep
Prep
Prep
Prep
Prep
Prep
Prep
Prep
Prep
Prep



