Date	Times	Description	Sanctioning Body	Class	Prep
03-09	7am/10am	Texas Thaw	TexasThaw TNMP	A B C D E TNMP NSS NMC	Prep
03-22	5pm/6pm	Test and Tune	WRP	OPEN	Prep
03-23	1pm/2pm	Bracket	IHRA WRP	SP PR SM	Prep
05-10	5pm/6pm	Test and Tune	WRP	OPEN	Prep
05-11	1pm/2pm	Bracket	IHRA WRP	SP PR SM JR	Prep
06-07	5pm/6pm	Test and Tune	WRP	OPEN	Prep
06-14	5pm/6pm	Test and Tune	WRP	OPEN	Prep
06-15	9am/11am	Bracket and Index	IHRA WRP	SP PR SM JR	Prep
07-12	5pm/6pm	Test and Tune	WRP	OPEN	Prep
07-13	3pm/6pm	Bee Godwin Memorial TDRA and Bracket	TDRA TNMP	SP PR SM JR NE3 NE2 OL46 TNMP	Prep
08-02	5pm/6pm	Test and Tune	WRP	OPEN	Prep
08-03	3pm/6pm	Bracket and Index	IHRA WRP	SP PR SM JR S2W1 S2W2	Prep
08-09	5pm/6pm	Test and Tune	WRP	OPEN	Prep
08-10	4pm/7pm	After the Blast	WRP	ST BT TS S2W1 S2W2 TG1 TG2	Prep
09-13	5pm/6pm	Test and Tune	WRP	OPEN	Prep
09-14	3pm/6pm	Bracket and Index	IHRA WRP	SP PR SM JR S2W1 S2W2	Prep
10-04	5pm/6pm	Test and Tune	WRP	OPEN	Prep
10-05	3pm/6pm	TDRA and Bracket	TDRA TNMP	SP PR SM JR NE3 NE2 OL46 TNMP	Prep
10-25	5pm/6pm	Test and Tune	WRP	OPEN	Prep
10-26	3pm/6pm	Bracket and Index	IHRA WRP	SP PR SM JR ST BT TS S2W1 S2W2 TG1 TG2	Prep